
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 06.07.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicatio

n 

Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specificati

on 

Notif

y 

Date 
 

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 20501/2016 21.03.2016 WP(C)/22359/2015 G C JENA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2016 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

2 40890/2016 09.06.2016 WP(C)/3977/2016 M. BEHERA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2016 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

3 42929/2016 23.06.2016 WP(C)/9613/2016 J. LENKA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2016 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

4 45585/2016 04.07.2016 WP(C)/25227/2011 K. C. SAHOO 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2016 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

5 63915/2016 15.09.2016 WP(C)/15354/2016 
M/S.BAMADEV 

BARAL 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2016 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

6 64213/2016 15.09.2016 WP(C)/17465/2013 S.S. BISWAL 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2016 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

7 76181/2016 26.10.2016 WP(C)/3997/2016 
H.K.RATSING

H 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2016 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

8 80332/2016 10.11.2016 WP(C)/13805/2009 A.DAS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2016 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

9 69939/2019 31.07.2019 WP(C)/31846/2011 
PRAKASH 

CHANDRA DAS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2019 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

10 26815/2020 17.11.2020 WP(C)/5659/2020 M BARALA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2020 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

11 23220/2021 01.09.2021 ABLAPL/12648/2019 
R.K.MAHABHO

I 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2021 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

12 23774/2021 02.09.2021 ABLAPL/10332/2021 G.JAYASINGH 
COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

2024-

07-06  



CASE 2021 MIX 

13 25347/2021 07.09.2021 ABLAPL/12663/2019 
BALARAM 

SINGH 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2021 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

14 29503/2021 21.09.2021 WP(C)/3047/2015 M.R.ROUTRAY 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2021 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

15 36123/2021 07.10.2021 
CONTC(CPC)/46/201

8 
B.MOHAPATRA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2021 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

16 39382/2021 26.10.2021 WP(C)/9018/2013 D.K.MOHANTY 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2021 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

17 206/2022 03.01.2022 CONTC(CP)/22/2008 M.K.RATH 2.00,2*3 
2024-

07-06  

18 2221/2022 07.01.2022 CRA/164/2000 
S. K. 

BEHERA 
4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-06  

19 2936/2022 07.02.2022 WP(C)/13313/2005 R. K. BARIK 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

20 3257/2022 08.02.2022 WP(C)/13537/2010 S K BEHERA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

21 5651/2022 15.02.2022 ABLAPL/291/2021 
NITYANANDA 

PANDA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

22 5653/2022 15.02.2022 WP(C)/13313/2005 L.SINGH 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

23 9853/2022 28.02.2022 
CONTC(CPC)/62/201

6 
S.PANDA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

24 10749/2022 04.03.2022 WP(C)/34606/2020 S BEHERA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

25 11668/2022 08.03.2022 CRLA/288/2011 S K BEHERA 19.00,19*3 
2024-

07-06  

26 12264/2022 09.03.2022 BLAPL/9445/2020 P K LENKA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

27 14249/2022 15.03.2022 WP(C)/5894/2007 B MOHANTY 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

28 20010/2022 04.04.2022 WP(C)/6124/2021 S SAHOO 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

29 22722/2022 11.04.2022 CRA/113/2000 S K BEHERA 22.00,22*3 
2024-

07-06  

30 22724/2022 11.04.2022 CRA/61/2000 S K BEHERA 2.00,2*3 2024-
 



07-06 

31 25018/2022 19.04.2022 CRLMC/4/2016 D K MALLICK 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

32 26570/2022 22.04.2022 CRLMC/5056/2011 L.ACHARI 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

33 28754/2022 29.04.2022 CRLA/642/2014 S K BEHERA 2.00,2*3 
2024-

07-06  

34 30021/2022 04.05.2022 
WPC(OAC)/4090/201

6 

AMIYA KU 

UDGATA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

35 30294/2022 05.05.2022 CRLMC/2739/2021 S C PANDA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

36 33140/2022 12.05.2022 CRLMC/130/2012 K C PANDA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

37 41710/2022 20.06.2022 FAO/506/2012 
R.K.MOHAPAT

RA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

38 46262/2022 05.07.2022 SA/39/1991 M R BARIK 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

39 51755/2022 19.07.2022 RSA/74/2002 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

40 64676/2022 16.08.2022 JCRLA/93/2008 S C DASH 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

41 67285/2022 24.08.2022 CRLMC/526/2022 S K BEHERA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

42 67740/2022 25.08.2022 CMP/1459/2018 
TRILOCHAN 

PANIGRAHI 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

43 69454/2022 29.08.2022 WP(C)/34695/2021 
S R 

TRIPATHY 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

44 69831/2022 30.08.2022 WP(C)/4136/2009 
SRIDHAR 

ROUT 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

45 71133/2022 03.09.2022 ABLAPL/9239/2022 D SETHI 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

46 71140/2022 03.09.2022 WP(C)/8450/2017 
S.K. 

BHANJADEO 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

47 79264/2022 21.09.2022 WP(C)/8725/2020 N SAHOO 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

48 83959/2022 28.09.2022 CRLMC/1095/2022 BINDU S S COURT FEE TO 2024-
 



BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

07-06 

49 88549/2022 12.10.2022 SA/291/2000 2022-9-26 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

50 89724/2022 14.10.2022 
RVWPET(RPC)/50/20

19 
P K MOHANTY 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

51 93849/2022 27.10.2022 CMAPL/291/2022 S JENA 

COURT FEES TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CAUSE 2022 

MIX 

2024-

07-06  

52 96803/2022 02.11.2022 CMP/545/2021 S S JENA 

COURT FEES TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CAUSE 2022 

MIX 

2024-

07-06  

53 97055/2022 02.11.2022 JCRLA/65/2009 S K BEHERA 13.00,13*3 
2024-

07-06  

54 97070/2022 02.11.2022 CRA/346/1990 S K BEHERA 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-06  

55 97078/2022 02.11.2022 CRA/349/1990 S K BEHERA 6.00,6*3 
2024-

07-06  

56 97801/2022 04.11.2022 BLAPL/4673/2017 J P KAR 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

57 98175/2022 04.11.2022 
WPC(OAC)/3381/201

7 
S.K.BISWAL 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

58 98240/2022 05.11.2022 CRLMC/1095/2022 A K SAHOO 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

59 
101440/202

2 
15.11.2022 WP(C)/10931/2012 

R K 

MOHAPATRA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

60 
104891/202

2 
22.11.2022 CRLMC/2906/2016 M NAYAK 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

61 
108652/202

2 
30.11.2022 RSA/113/2021 S MOHARANA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

62 
109184/202

2 
30.11.2022 WP(C)/861/2018 

H.S. 

PAIKRAY 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

63 
115709/202

2 
15.12.2022 WP(C)/31316/2022 

ER. 

DEBASHISHA 

HOTA 

COURT FEES TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CAUSE 2022 

MIX 

2024-

07-06  

64 
117026/202

2 
17.12.2022 WP(C)/7713/2016 H K DASH 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  



65 
117030/202

2 
17.12.2022 WP(C)/34402/2022 P B DAS 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

66 
122771/202

2 
29.12.2022 BLAPL/7472/2022 R K MOHANTY 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2022 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

67 56/2023 02.01.2023 COPET/4/2015 D K BEHERA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2023 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

68 9515/2023 24.01.2023 WP(C)/217/2015 SARAT DASH 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2023 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

69 27831/2023 06.03.2023 WP(C)/2269/2011 
G. 

PATTANAIK 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2023 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

70 39097/2023 05.04.2023 ARBA/3/2003 S.K.BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

71 39450/2023 05.04.2023 ARBA/3/2003 S.K.BEHERA 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

72 48459/2023 27.04.2023 WP(C)/13736/2017 P K SWAIN 

COURT FEES TO 

BE PAID,OLD 

CAUSE 2023 

MIX 

2024-

07-06  

73 64209/2023 24.06.2023 
WPC(OAC)/3028/201

6 
S BEHERA 4.00,3*4 

2024-

07-06  

74 91349/2023 08.09.2023 WP(C)/2125/2013 A K BISWAL 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2023 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

75 91590/2023 08.09.2023 CRA/246/1994 S K BEHERA 7.00,7*3 
2024-

07-06  

76 92383/2023 12.09.2023 CRA/116/1994 S K BEHERA 16.00,16*3 
2024-

07-06  

77 
101463/202

3 
07.10.2023 WP(C)/14504/2023 R K MOHANTY 17.00,17*3 

2024-

07-06  

78 
126057/202

3 
12.12.2023 CONTC/350/2008 S N SHARMA 

COURT FEE TO 

BE PAID, OLD 

CASE 2023 MIX 

2024-

07-06  

79 53776/2024 25.06.2024 CMP/969/2022 D P MOHANTY 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-06  

80 54125/2024 26.06.2024 ITA/66/2015 S.MITRA 2.00,2*3 
2024-

07-06  

81 54233/2024 27.06.2024 WP(C)/8024/2024 P DASH 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-06  

82 54494/2024 27.06.2024 WP(C)/489/2015 J P KAR 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

83 55049/2024 29.06.2024 WP(C)/15371/2006 M.R BARIK 6.00,6*3 
2024-

07-06  

84 55051/2024 29.06.2024 CRLA/696/2023 P K MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-06  



85 55573/2024 01.07.2024 WP(C)/23448/2023 B DAS 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-06  

86 56023/2024 03.07.2024 FAO/36/2024 B K SWAIN 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-06  

87 56124/2024 03.07.2024 FA/84/1977 B R KAR 10.00,10*3 
2024-

07-06  

88 56460/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/11547/2024 D K MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-06  

89 56473/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1333/2022 B SAMAL 36.00,36*3 
2024-

07-06  

90 56475/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/1333/2022 B SAMAL 36.00,36*3 
2024-

07-06  

91 56477/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/23458/2021 S N SAHOO 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

92 56488/2024 04.07.2024 CRLREV/727/2019 S K BISWAL 2.00,2*3 
2024-

07-06  

93 56715/2024 04.07.2024 RFA/67/2006 D PRADHAN 5.00,5*3 
2024-

07-06  

94 56917/2024 05.07.2024 MACA/457/2016 A K MOHANTY 4.00,3*4 
2024-

07-06  

95 56934/2024 05.07.2024 WP(C)/11847/2024 U KUMAR 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

96 56936/2024 05.07.2024 WP(C)/9619/2024 U KUMAR 3.00,3*3 
2024-

07-06  

97 57092/2024 05.07.2024 RSA/136/2003 P K BEHERA 7.00,7*3 
2024-

07-06  

98 57123/2024 05.07.2024 WP(C)/13777/2018 
G K 

SUNDARAY 
45.00,45*3 

2024-

07-06  

READY CASES 
 

99 56402/2024 03.07.2024 CMP/746/2023 P BASTIA 
5.00,3*5 SENT 

TO XEROX 

2024-

07-06  

100 56645/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/7385/2020 S MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-06  

101 56821/2024 04.07.2024 WP(C)/12277/2024 
R. K. 

DEHURY 

3.00,3*3 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-06  

102 57109/2024 05.07.2024 WP(C)/24239/2019 P K ROUTRAY 
2.00,3*2 dms 

copy 

2024-

07-06  

103 57164/2024 05.07.2024 CRLMC/5064/2023 
DILLIP 

SAMAL 

4.00,3*4 sent 

to xerox 

2024-

07-06  

N I C 

 


